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Link do produktu: https://www.tylkokomp.pl/kuchenka-turystyczna-vango-combi-ir-grill-cooker-p-89862.html

Opis produktu

Kuchenka turystyczna Vango Combi IR Grill

Cooker

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Antyposlizgowe ndzki

Materiat gérnej powierzchni
Moc palnika/strefy grzewczej 2
Moc palnika/strefy grzewczej 1
Moc grilla

Waga produktu

Wysokos$¢ produktu

Szerokos$¢ produktu
Gtebokos$¢ produktu

Kolor produktu

915,00 zt
743,90 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
AGDVNGKTUO0003
5023518828381
5023518828381
Vango

Tak

Metal

1900 W

1900 W

600 W

15,2 kg

135 mm

570 mm

340 mm

Metaliczny,Zielony
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